GTIN/EAN 8722700126249
CU code CuU 10
Is product consumed as sold Y
productionVariantDescription CU MAGNUM MINI ALMOND 6MP CL2 nc
Brand Magnum
productionVariantEffectiveDate 09-Apr-2017

regulatedProductName

Glace vanille enrobée de chocolat au lait (30%

Allergen Statement

Claim 2: Gluten Free

servingSuggestion/Instructions for use

Not Applicable

ingredients List

Ingrédients: LAIT écrémé réhydraté, sucre, bet

label Description

AN

No Servings Per Package

1

Communications address

Unilever Nederland, Postbus 160, 3000 AD Ro

Effective date

09-Apr-2017

Safety Instructions

Not Applicable

Storage Instructions

Bewaren bij -18°C

100ml as soOml as pre|

Crustaceans FREE_FR({bohydrate|25g AAAA
Eggs FREE_FR({Energy KJ|1225kJ AAAA
Fish FREE_FRergy Kcal|293kcal |[AAA

Milk CONTAINY saturated|12g ANAA
Cereals FREE_FR( Fat|19g AAAA
Soybeans MAY_CON Fibre | /A ANAA
Mustard FREE_FR{ Sodium|"/* AAAR
Corn Error™AMA - Protein|4.3g ANAA
Salt|0.14g AAAR

Vitamin A AVAVAYAY AANAN

Vitamin D AANAAN AANAAN




) et d'amandes (3,5%).

Jrre de cacao’, LAIT en poudre écrémé,

tterdam, tel-nr. 0800-2356524 (gratis) of kijk

100g as sollOOg as prdper servingbercentage

30g AAAA 159 15
1470kJ ANAA 735kJ 9
352kcal  |[AMAA 176kcal |9
149 ANAA 79 35
23g ANAA 12g 17
ANAN AANAN AANAN AN
AANAN AANAN AANAN AN
5.1g ANAA 2.69 5
0.17g ANAA 0.09g 2
ANAN AANAN ANAN AN
AANAN AANAN AANAN AN




